Feasibility Report or subsequent accepted evaluation. 

 The Success Fee is exclusive of applicable taxes (if any) and inclusive of all costs related to 
manpower, travel, legal, documentation, and bid process management. 

 A monthly fixed fee of INR 3,85,000 (Rupees Three Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Only) will be 
paid by MTDC and treated as an advance, to be adjusted against the Success Fee at final 
settlement. 

 Any extension or additional scope shall be on mutually agreed terms based on 
performance and project requirements. 

 Financial Bids must be submitted only in the Bill of Quantities (BoQ) format provided.

[...]

Consultant shall be paid 

on milestone basis as detailed hereunder 

The payment shall be made in 2 Installments as follows: 

1. Fixed Fees 

2. Variable Fees (Success Fee) 

Sr No Head 
Amount/Payment 

Details 
Payment Milestones 

1 Fixed fee  INR 3,85,000 (Rupees 
Three Lakhs Eighty 
Five Thousand only) 

On a monthly basis (to be 

adjusted against the Success 

Fee payable) fir deploying 

one key Expert (Project 

Manager) on continuous 

basis in MTDC office. 

2 Success Fees Maximum 0.25% of 

the NPV of Actual/ 

estimated license fee